Public Disclosure Form

1 September 2020

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Haier Smart Home Co., Ltd.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:



Public Disclosure Form

Ordinary
shares

Ordinary
shares

Dealing in a derivative which is
referenced to a basket or index
including relevant securities
which represent less than 1% of
the class in issue and less than
20% of the value of the securities
in the basket or index

Dealing in a derivative which is
nt less than 1% of

Purchase

188,000

$4,414,400.5500

$23.9800

$23.0100







